
INDGANG

WC

INDGANGINDGANG

CAFÉ FOR 
BESØGENDE

Standfarverne markerer:

 Ungdomsuddannelser for unge  

med særlige behov/specialtilbud

 Ungdomsuddannelser

 Vejledning og foreninger

 

 Produktionsskoler

 Efterskoler /Højskoler /andet

 Erhvervsskoler

ROSKILDE
Roskilde Kongrescenter
21. & 22. SEPTEMBER 2016

MESSEOVERSIGT

22
 STU Faxe

26
 Fontana

skolen

89
 Storskoven

84
 Kunstskolen 

Rammen

80
Østagergard

14
Maglemosen

94
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12
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17
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11
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Horisonten 
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93
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88
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83
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81
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Efterskole

78
 IBOS

92
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69
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87
Klar til start

70
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64
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73
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65
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58
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for udstillere

45
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46
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20
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30
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Prod.højskole

39
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31
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04
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05
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36
INFO
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Erhvervs skole
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50
Ertebjerg
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03
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62
CSU Slagelse 

74
 Hjembæk 
Efterskole

75
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Jordbrugsskole

67
 Individua 

listerne STU

55
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Fagskole

56
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Uddannelses 

vejledning

54
 Det Nationale  

Autismeinstitut

44
Produktions 

høj skolen  
Klemmenstrupgård 

42
 Levas ApS

52
 Special

efterskolerne

61
 Værkstedsskolen 

Ørnehøj

48
 Autisme center  

Vestsjælland / Rosenkilde

47
 Marjatta

40
 Specialisternes  

Ungdomsudd. Ballerup

29
 Søbæk Skole

33
Nextjob 

41
 KLAP/LEV

49
 AspIT Odense

35
 Kariseorganisationen

38
 Idrætsakademiet 

STU Herlev

51
 Søholm

82
 Kilden

77
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Højagergaard

96
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68
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91
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43
Handicap 
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www.faxekommune.dk
www.fountain-house.dk
www.storskoven.com
www.kunstskolenrammen.dk
www.oestagergaard.dk
www.maglemosen.dk
www.hoeng-erhvervsskole.dk
www.synref.dk
www.fremtidslinjen.dk
www.edmk.dk
www.cbbe.dk
http://www.uuvservicestationen.dk
www.empata.dk
http://grantoftegaard.dk/stu-forloeb/
www.lollandungdomsskole.dk
www.magleby.dk
www.egholt.dk
www.zbc.dk
www.csu.roskilde.dk
www.vordingborgskolen.dk
http://www.horisonten-stu.dk
www.krummerup.dk
http://www.stuen.info/stuen.html
www.klintebjerg-efterskole.dk
http://www.ibos.dk/instituttet.html
www.hvip.dk
http://ligevaerd.dk
www.unges.dk/#!klar-til-start/cxe4
www.havredal.dk
www.conzepterhvervsskole.dk
https://csv.kk.dk
www.aeroe-efterskole.dk
www.hjuldamperen.dk
http://www.stugreve.dk/
http://www.skolerneiboserup.dk/
www.heldagsskolen-lindersvold.dk
http://dagtilbuddet-damsgaarden.dk/
www.fagskole.nu
www.djfh.dk
www.stusyd.dk
http://aamarken.skoleporten.dk/sp
http://www.erhvervsskolen.info
www.bhp-skole.dk
www.enogtyveren.dk
www.vejby-bb.dk
www.multikom.dk
www.tagaskolen.dk
www.sputnikstu.dk
www.centerforautisme.dk
www.autismecenter.dk
http://www.ertebjerggaard-stutteri.dk/stu-en.html
www.levuk.dk
www.csu-slagelse.dk
www.hjembaekefterskole.dk
www.poppelgaarden.dk
www.individualisterne.com
www.gladfagskole.dk
http://uudanmark.dk
www.detnationaleautismeinstitut.dk
www.phs-koege.dk
www.levas.dk
www.specialefterskolerne.dk
www.ornehoj.dk
www.a-c-v.dk
www.marjatta.dk
www.specialisterne.dk
www.soebaek.dk
www.nextjob.dk
www.lev.dk/aktiviteter/projekter/klap.aspx
www.aspit.dk
www.kaudd.dk
http://www.idraetsakademiet.dk/
www.soeholm.com
http://www.esrum.dk/kilden/
www.akucenter.dk
www.elleslettegaard.dk
www.gminde.dk
www.egedammen.dk
www.unges-stu.dk
www.thorshoejgaard.dk
www.mariegrubbeskolen.dk
www.hki.dk
http://stu-akademiet.dk
http://www.handicapkonsulenterne.dk

